Official Results with Points 62 Racers

Sun Va||ey 2011 JOQ Free at Lake Creek, Sun Valley, ldahc
9:00 AM on 2/12/2011

(sunvalie

ski education foundation

Jury Information: Course Information:
Chief of Competition: Rick Kapala Course Name: Lake Creek Red (5233 meters per lap
Technical Delegate: Gary Giberson Height Difference (HD): 62 meters
Asst. TD: Muffy Ritz Max Climb (MC): 52 meters
Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): 158 meters per lap
Class Race
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time Behind Points
Sex: F-10 km USSA Calculated Penalty 115.51
FValue: 800 USSA Applied Penalty 115.51
1 180 STOREY, Sloan 16 FJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 1 32:42.2 0 0.00
2 182 HEAGNEY, Carrie 19 FOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 1 33:25.9 +43.7 17.82
3 181 HOLT, Stella 17 FJ1  IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 2 33:42.8 +1:00.6 24.71
4 176 POPE, Margaret 16 FJ1 IM  Payette Lakes Sports 3 34:21.4 +1:39.2 40.44
5 178 ATKINSON, Morgan 17 FJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 4 34:40.7 +1.58.5 48.31
6 175 KNORI, Jesse 16 FJ1  IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 5 34:56.5 +2:14.3 54.75
7 177 LOWE, Tristin 16 FJ1  IM  Team Soldier Hollow 6 34:57.1 +2:14.9 55.00
8 185 STOPOL, Maranda 16 FJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 7 35:03.1 +2:20.9 57.45
9 174 SMITH, Isabel 19 FOJ PNSA Bend Nordic Team 2 35:08.3 +2:26.1 59.57
10 172 RYDELL, Johanna 17 FJ1  IM  BSF 8 35:11.7 +2:29.5 60.95
11 170 GREENE, Alexandra 17 FJ1  IM  BSF 9 35:19.7 +2:37.5 64.21
12 183 WILLIAMS, Emily 17 FJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 10 35:40.6 +2:58.4 72.73
13 168 WEIGHT, Maurissa 17 FJ1  IM  Team Soldier Hollow 1 38:15.8 +5:33.6 136.01
14 169 LANDIS, Kaitlyn 16 FJ1 M Sun Valley SEF 12 38:31.5 +5:49.3 142.41
15 167 WEIGEL, Dessie 16 FJ1 M BBNT 13 38:38.5 +5:56.3 145.27
16 171 LANDALE, Tessa 16 FJ1 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 14 40:41.8 +7:59.6 195.54
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Class

Race

Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time Behind Points
Sex: M - 15 km USSA Calculated Penalty  93.51
FValue: 800 USSA Applied Penalty  93.51

1 218 MORGAN, Cole 16 MJ1 IM BSF 1 42:14.3 +0.0 0.00
1 223 CHRISTMAN, Max 18 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 1 42:14.3 0 0.00
3 221 PHELAN, Scotty 19 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 2 42:24.9 +10.6 3.35
4 229 SUNDALI, Daniel 18 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 3 42:28.2 +13.9 4.39
5 231 KESSELHEIM, Sawyer 17 MJ1 IM  BSF 2 42:29.0 +14.7 4.64
6 212 MADDEN, Pat 19 MOJ PNSA Bend Nordic Team 4  42:37.0 +22.7 7.17
7 216 TUCKER, Torin 17 MJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 3 42:40.3 +26.0 8.21
8 234 SMITH, Carl 18 MOJ IM  Independent 5 43:15.1 +1:00.8 19.19
9 215 HODGERT, Reitler 18 MOJ PNSA Bend Nordic Team 6 43:21.6 +1:07.3 21.24
10 222 MAIFELD-CARUCCI, Ak 17 M1 M BSF 4 43:29.5 +1:15.2 23.74
11 225 PFEIFFER, Andrew 17 MJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 5 43:41.3 +1:27.0 27.46
12 192 MAROUSEK, Graham 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 6 43:42.7 +1:28.4 27.91
13 202 SMITH, Tyler 17 MJ1  IM  PCNSC 7 43:54.7 +1:40.4 31.69
14 228 BURNS, Henrik 18 MOJ IM  TUNA SLNST 7 44:01.3 +1:47.0 33.78
15 220 STEELE, Jack 17 MJ1  IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 8 44:15.4 +2:01.1 38.23
16 207 WESTESEN, Alexander 16 MJ1 IM BSF 9 44:38.4 +2:24.1 45.49
17 224 LIOTTA, Neil 19 MOJ IM  Independent 8 44:42.2 +2:27.9 46.69
18 194 ST. CLAIR, Ryan 16 MJ1  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 10 44:42.6 +2:28.3 46.81
19 235 BURKEMO, Aren 16 MJ1 IM  Team Soldier Hollow 11 44:49.1 +2:34.8 48.87
20 233 LOVETT, Nick 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 12 44:49.5 +2:35.2 48.99
21 227 NEAL, R. Eliot 19 MoJ IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 9 44:53.6 +2:39.3 50.29
22 191 SCHOU, Lars 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 13 45:08.5 +2:54.2 54.99
23 193 WISWELL, Sam 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 14 45:14.7 +3:00.4 56.95
24 188 RIEDINGER, Gray 17 MJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 15 45:20.6 +3:06.3 58.81
25 199 GANGEMI, Fischer 16 MJ1 IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 16 45:28.0 +3:13.7 61.15
26 219 WADE, Brandon 17 MJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 17 45:30.6 +3:16.3 61.97
27 217 SPILLER, William 18 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 10 45:31.4 +3:17.1 62.22
28 190 CARIGNAN, Jackson 16 MJ1 IM  BBNT 18 45:455 +3:31.2 66.67
29 209 ST. CLAIR, Nick 16 MJ1  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 19 45:57.3 +3:43.0 70.39
30 214 DUNNAGAN, Bridger 16 MJ1 IM  BBNT 20 45:58.4 +3:44.1 70.74
31 211 LONG, Jackson 16 MJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 21 46:04.6 +3:50.3 72.70
32 230 FEREDAY, Charlie 18 MOJ IM  Independent 11 47:03.8 +4:49.5 91.39
33 200 MATTHEWS, Conor 17 MJ1 IM  PCNSC 22 47:36.1 +5:21.8 101.58
34 189 PIERCE, Gus 17 MJ1  IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 23 47:445 +5:30.2 104.23
35 226 WIDMER, Michael 18 MOJ PNSA Bend Nordic Team 12 47:51.0 +5:36.7 106.29
36 201 LINDAHL, Zachary 16 MJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 24 48:38.5 +6:24.2 121.28
37 206 YAZZOLINO, Miles 17 MJ1  IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 25 49:06.7 +6:52.4 130.18
38 195 FEDOR, Ethan 16 MJ1 IM PCNSC 26 49:15.5 +7:01.2 132.96
39 203 MCLEOD, Connor 17 MJ1  IM  BBNT 27 49:54.9 +7:40.6 145.40
40 208 TALSMA, Carl 17 MJ1  IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 28 50:02.0 +7:47.7 147.64

10:30:38 AM on 2/15/2011

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

Wwww.summittiming.com

Page 2 of 3


http://www.summittiming.com

Class Race
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time Behind Points
41 197 TAYLER, Evan 17 MJ1  IM  Team Soldier Hollow 29 50:09.2 +7:54.9 149.91
42 198 FREY, Stephen 17 MJ1  IM  BBNT 30 50:28.7 +8:14.4 156.07
43 210 JACKSON, Zach 16 MJ1 M PCNSC 31 50:30.3 +8:16.0 156.57
44 187 WATTERS, Timmy 17 M1 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 32 51:30.2 +9:15.9 175.48
45 205 WHARTON, Tyler 16 MJ1 IM  Team Soldier Hollow 33 51:51.1 +9:36.8 182.08
46 204 LEWIS, Clay 17 MJ1  IM  BBNT 34 1:01:35.2 +19:20.9 366.46

Technical Delegate Race Secretary

Air Temperature:  -8.01 degrees C Snow Temperature: -10.02 degrees C

Weather: Clear and Sunny
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Official Results by Class for All Classes 218 Racers

Sun Va||ey 2011 JOQ Free at Lake Creek, Sun Valley, ldahc
9:00 AM on 2/12/2011

(sunvalie

ski education foundation

Jury Information: Course Information:
Chief of Competition: Rick Kapala Course Name: Lake Creek Red (5233 meters per lap
Technical Delegate: Gary Giberson Height Difference (HD): 62 meters
Asst. TD: Muffy Ritz Max Climb (MC): 52 meters
Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): 158 meters per lap
Place Bib Name Affiliation Division Time Behind

Class: FOJ - Older Junior Women Age 18-19 (Born 1991-1992) 10 k

182 HEAGNEY, Carrie 19 Sun Valley SEF IM 33:25.9 0
174 SMITH, Isabel 19 Bend Nordic Team PNSA 35:08.3 +1:42.4

N -

Class: FJ1 - Junior Women Age 16-17 (Born 1993-1994) 10 km

1 180 STOREY, Sloan 16 Sun Valley SEF IM 32:42.2 0
2 181 HOLT, Stella 17 Glacier Nordic Ski Team IM 33:42.8 +1.00.6
3 176  POPE, Margaret 16 Payette Lakes Sports IM 34:21.4 +1:39.2
4 178 ATKINSON, Morgan 17 Sun Valley SEF IM 34:40.7 +1:58.5
5 175 KNORI, Jesse 16 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM 34:56.5 +2:14.3
6 177 LOWE, Tristin 16 Team Soldier Hollow IM 34:57.1 +2:14.9
7 185 STOPOL, Maranda 16 Sun Valley SEF IM 35:03.1 +2:20.9
8 172 RYDELL, Johanna 17 BSF IM 35:11.7 +2:29.5
9 170 GREENE, Alexandra 17 BSF IM 35:19.7 +2:37.5
10 183  WILLIAMS, Emily 17 Sun Valley SEF IM 35:40.6 +2:58.4
11 168 WEIGHT, Maurissa 17 Team Soldier Hollow IM 38:15.8 +5:33.6
12 169 LANDIS, Kaitlyn 16 Sun Valley SEF IM 38:31.5 +5:49.3
13 167 WEIGEL, Dessie 16 BBNT IM 38:38.5 +5:56.3
14 171 LANDALE, Tessa 16 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM 40:41.8 +7:59.6

Class: FJ2 - Junior Women Age 14-15 (Born 1995-1996) 5 km

1 159 WILLIAMS, Maggie 15 Sun Valley SEF IM 16:06.9 +0.0
1 165 MILLER, Anika 15 Payette Lakes Sports IM 16:06.9 0
3 157 ZITZER, Ruby 15 BSF IM 16:30.4 +23.5
4 161 ANDERSON, Amelia 15 TUNA SLNST IM 16:38.6 +31.7
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Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Bib
156
160
150
162
158
163
155
148
154
146
147
152
164
151
149
153

Name
MCDONALD, Sophie
GILL, Elizabeth
LAWSON, Sumner
EKEY, Madison
EGAN, Brenna
FELDMAN, Katie
DUNMIRE, Devon
LAWRENCE, Brooke
RYAN, Emma
WILLIAMS, Sarah

KING-NAKAOKA, Elana

MEYER, Megan
MONTGOMERY, Haley
PIERCE, Charlotte
MACEACHERN, Emma
JACKSON, Lauren

14
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
14

Affiliation

PCNSC

BSF

BSF

BSF

PCNSC

Sun Valley SEF
PCNSC

Sun Valley SEF

BBNT

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

BSF

Sun Valley SEF
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Team Soldier Hollow

Division

Time
16:56.0
16:59.3
17:10.2
17:22.2
17:42.7
17:43.3
17:46.0
18:09.3
18:27.3
19:02.5
19:07.1
19:14.0
19:33.0
19:43.1
21:14.5
22:43.9

Behind
+49.1
+52.4

+1:03.3

+1:15.3
+1:35.8
+1:36.4
+1:39.1
+2:02.4
+2:20.4
+2:55.6
+3:00.2
+3:07.1
+3:26.1
+3:36.2
+5:07.6
+6:37.0

Class: FJ3 - Junior Women Age 12-13 (Born 1997-1998) 3 km

© 00 N O Ol WDN P

e I e o e
g M WN RO

102
106
96
99
107
108
97
95
103
98
109
104
101
100
105

LANDIS, Annika
LANGE, Leah
BREDAL, Mariah
GIBSON, Reily
WATTS, Maddy
COLETTA, Marin
SIEGEL, Emily
TAYLER, Bronwyn
JEHLE, Anne
SLAUGHTER, Michelle

12
12
13
13
13
11
12
13
13
13

CASTELLANO WOOD, Victor12

ROBINSON, Ashley
GORHAM, Grace
GOODWIN, Tess
PRICHARD, Bridgit

12
13
13
13

Sun Valley SEF
PCNSC

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Sun Valley SEF

BSF

Sun Valley SEF

Team Soldier Hollow
WYSEF

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Sun Valley SEF
Payette Lakes Sports
Sun Valley SEF

BBNT

WYSEF

IM
IM
IM

8:43.0
8:45.7
8:51.4
8:58.2
9:08.7
9:25.3
9:45.4
9:48.6
10:03.5
10:07.5
10:26.2
10:59.3
11:12.0
11:56.6
12:24.6

+2.7
+8.4
+15.2
+25.7
+42.3
+1:02.4
+1:05.6
+1:20.5
+1:24.5
+1:43.2
+2:16.3
+2:29.0
+3:13.6
+3:41.6

Class: FJ4 - Junior Women Age 10-11 (Born 1999-2000) 2 km
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48
46
53
45
50
55
52
47
56
49

DUNNAGAN, Brooke
BRUNELLE, Lillian
WOODS, Ariana
ANDREWS, Sarah
JENSEN, Eve
BENZING, Samantha
HOKANSON, Annika
COPLIN, Sophia
BURCHMORE, Tess
KERR, Emma

11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10

BBNT

SVSEF

Payette Lakes Sports
Jackson Hole Ski Club
BBNT

BBNT

TUNA SLNST

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

BBNT

7:38.4
7:45.9
7:50.7
8:17.6
8:19.6
8:54.7
8:56.9
9:07.4
9:19.5
9:53.8

0

+7.5
+12.3
+39.2
+41.2
+1:16.3
+1:18.5
+1:29.0
+1:41.1
+2:15.4
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Division Time Behind
11 43  HILL, Mahalie 11 BBNT IM 10:10.6 +2:32.2
12 54 TRUXAL, Sarah 10 SVSEF IM 10:39.1 +3:00.7
13 299 GORAM, Ellie Sun Valley SEF 10:58.4 +3:20.0
14 51 LUCE, Dylan 11 BBNT IM 11:59.0 +4:20.6
15 44  MUGGLI, Nikki 11 BBNT IM 12:19.6 +4:41.2

Class: FJ5 - Junior Women Age 8-9 (Born 2001-2002) 1 km

1 19 WOLTER, Ella 9 SVSEF IM 3:31.8 0
2 21  SMUTS, Rachel 9 BSF IM 4:02.5 +30.7
3 22 NURGE, Jenna 9 SVSEF IM 4:03.2 +31.4
4 255 CARLSON, Eva Sun Valley SEF 5:16.1 +1:44.3
5 18 PENNELL, Adela 8 SVSEF IM 6:02.7 +2:30.9

Class: FJ6 - Junior Women Age 1-7 (Born 2003-2009) 1 km
1 257 BOWE, Croshy Sun Valley SEF 5:48.5 0

Class: FNOVICE - Novice Women 3 km
1 112 STOPOL, Cheyanne 14 Sun Valley SEF IM 12:14.7 0

Class: FM - Master Women 5 km

1 250 RITZ, Muffy 53 Ketchum, ID 16:19.7 0
2 248 RUSCH, Rebecca 42 Ketchum, ID 18:01.2 +1:41.5
3 256 POTTS, Robin Sun Valley SEF 18:43.8 +2:24.1
4 249 SHELDON, Katherine 53 Ketchum, ID 20:30.8 +4:11.1

Class: MOJ - Older Junior Men Age 18-19 (Born 1991-1992) 15 km

1 223 CHRISTMAN, Max 18 Sun Valley SEF IM 42:14.3 0
2 221 PHELAN, Scotty 19 Sun Valley SEF IM 42:24.9 +10.6
3 229  SUNDALI, Daniel 18 Sun Valley SEF IM 42:28.2 +13.9
4 212 MADDEN, Pat 19 Bend Nordic Team PNSA 42:37.0 +22.7
5 234  SMITH, Carl 18 Independent IM 43:15.1 +1:00.8
6 215 HODGERT, Reitler 18 Bend Nordic Team PNSA 43:21.6 +1:07.3
7 228 BURNS, Henrik 18 TUNA SLNST IM 44:01.3 +1:47.0
8 224  LIOTTA, Neil 19 Independent IM 44:42.2 +2:27.9
9 227 NEAL, R. Eliot 19 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM 44:53.6 +2:39.3
10 217  SPILLER, William 18 Sun Valley SEF IM 45:31.4 +3:17.1
11 230 FEREDAY, Charlie 18 Independent IM 47:03.8 +4:49.5
12 226 WIDMER, Michael 18 Bend Nordic Team PNSA 47:51.0 +5:36.7

Class: MJ1 - Junior Men Age 16-17 (Born 1993-1994) 15 km

1 218 MORGAN, Cole 16 BSF IM 42:14.3 0
2 231 KESSELHEIM, Sawyer 17 BSF IM 42:29.0 +14.7
3 216 TUCKER, Torin 17 Sun Valley SEF IM 42:40.3 +26.0
4 222 MAIFELD-CARUCCI, Akeo 17 BSF IM 43:29.5 +1:15.2
5 225 PFEIFFER, Andrew 17 Sun Valley SEF IM 43:41.3 +1:27.0
6 192 MAROUSEK, Graham 16 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM 43:42.7 +1:28.4
7 202  SMITH, Tyler 17 PCNSC IM 43:54.7 +1:40.4
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Place
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Bib
220
207
194
235
233
191
193
188
199
219
190
209
214
211
200
189
201
206
195
203
208
197
198
210
187
205
204

Name
STEELE, Jack
WESTESEN, Alexander
ST. CLAIR, Ryan
BURKEMO, Aren
LOVETT, Nick
SCHOU, Lars
WISWELL, Sam
RIEDINGER, Gray
GANGEMI, Fischer
WADE, Brandon
CARIGNAN, Jackson
ST. CLAIR, Nick
DUNNAGAN, Bridger
LONG, Jackson
MATTHEWS, Conor
PIERCE, Gus
LINDAHL, Zachary
YAZZOLINO, Miles
FEDOR, Ethan
MCLEOD, Connor
TALSMA, Carl
TAYLER, Evan
FREY, Stephen
JACKSON, Zach
WATTERS, Timmy
WHARTON, Tyler
LEWIS, Clay

17
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
16
16
16
16
17
17
16
17
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
17

Affiliation

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
BSF

Bend Nordic Team
Team Soldier Hollow
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Sun Valley SEF

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
Sun Valley SEF

BBNT

Bend Nordic Team
BBNT

Sun Valley SEF

PCNSC

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Sun Valley SEF
Jackson Hole Ski Club
PCNSC

BBNT

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
Team Soldier Hollow
BBNT

PCNSC

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Team Soldier Hollow
BBNT

Division

Time
44:15.4
44:38.4
44:42.6
44:49.1
44:49.5
45:08.5
45:14.7
45:20.6
45:28.0
45:30.6
45:45.5
45:57.3
45:58.4
46:04.6
47:36.1
47:44.5
48:38.5
49:06.7
49:15.5
49:54.9
50:02.0
50:09.2
50:28.7
50:30.3
51:30.2
51:51.1

1:01:35.2

Behind
+2:01.1
+2:24.1
+2:28.3
+2:34.8
+2:35.2
+2:54.2
+3:00.4
+3:06.3
+3:13.7
+3:16.3
+3:31.2
+3:43.0
+3:44.1
+3:50.3
+5:21.8
+5:30.2
+6:24.2
+6:52.4
+7:01.2
+7:40.6
+7:47.7
+7:54.9
+8:14.4
+8:16.0
+9:15.9
+9:36.8
+19:20.9
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139
137
144
130
141
135
121
131
138
140
134
127
133
117
116
123

Class: MJ2 - Junior Men Age 14-15 (Born 1995-1996) 5 km

JACKSON, Marc
HOKANSON, Karsten
WILBRECHT, Riis
BELING, Kyle
ADICOFF, Jake
PFEIFFER, Stephen
NASVIK, Nathan
NEAL, Peter
ANDERSEN, Noah
GRAY, Connor
MILLER, Sam
THOMAS, Nate
GORMAN, Henry
KISSELL, Colton
HOLT, Henry
GRAVES, Andrew

15
14
15
15
15
15
14
13
15
15
14
14
15
0

14
15

Team Soldier Hollow
TUNA SLNST

Jackson Hole Ski Club
PCNSC

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF
Jackson Hole Ski Club
BSF

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
BSF

Sun Valley SEF

TUNA SLNST

PCNSC

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
Sun Valley SEF

14:06.4
14:28.7
14:33.6
14:43.3
14:51.8
15:00.3
15:04.3
15:08.4
15:08.8
15:12.1
15:16.2
15:17.7
15:21.8
15:40.4
15:40.7
15:43.9

0
+22.3
+27.2
+36.9
+45.4
+53.9
+57.9

+1:02.0
+1:02.4
+1:05.7
+1:09.8
+1:11.3
+1:15.4
+1:34.0
+1:34.3
+1:37.5
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Place
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Bib
143
132
136
120
119
122
125
126
118
124
129
128

Name
DURKIN, Liam
REINEMANN, Ty
LAYTON, Brent
BULLOUGH, Garrett
ADAMS, Luke
MORSE, Andrew
ZARKOS, Calder
GETZLOFF, Liam
MENALLED, Uriel
MARX, Peter
DOWNS, Weston
MARTIN, Grady

15
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14

Affiliation

BSF

Sun Valley SEF
Team Soldier Hollow
PCNSC
PCNSC

Sun Valley SEF
Sun Valley SEF
BBNT

BSF

BBNT

WYSEF

BBNT

Division

Time
15:44.1
15:45.4
16:07.2
16:08.4
16:11.6
16:15.9
16:45.8
17:51.9
18:11.3
18:35.2
21:30.0
23:25.7

Behind
+1:37.7
+1:39.0
+2:00.8
+2:02.0
+2:05.2
+2:09.5
+2:39.4
+3:45.5
+4:04.9
+4:28.8
+7:23.6
+9:19.3
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84
72
75
73
63
90
92
70
68
83
77
66
69
89
60
87
64
71
80
91
67
82
76
88
62
74
61
86
85
59
65

Class: MJ3 - Junior Men Age 12-13 (Born 1997-1998) 3 km

JACKSON, Alex

HEIMBURGER, Fischer

DIEKMANN, Logan
PUTT, Noah
JENSEN, Eli

SORENSEN, Christopher

WOLTER, Peter
WILSON, Alex
GRAVES, Danny
HAGEN, Tomi
WESTESEN, Henry
GILLESPIE, Thomas
GREENE, Ethan
WILLIAMS, Zach
DEWOLFE, Lukas
PITT, Tristan
BINGHAM, Cameron
ROS, Carter
BRUNELLE, Benjamin

CASTELLANO WOOD, Theo

ANDERSON, Grady
TRUXAL, Jacob
POLITO, Max
MATELICH, Nick
THULIN, Walter
PITT, Sumner
BIDEGARAY, Nicholas
REID, Jessie
BRECHEEN, Luke
HAEMMERLE, Xavier
STEARNS, Callum

13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
11
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12

PCNSC

Team Soldier Hollow
BSF

PCNSC

BBNT

BSF

Sun Valley SEF
WYSEF

Sun Valley SEF
Jackson Hole Ski Club
BSF

Sun Valley SEF

BSF

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

BBNT

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF
TUNA SLNST

SVSEF

Jackson Hole Ski Club
BSF

Jackson Hole Ski Club
BBNT

BSF

PCNSC

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

7:40.7
7:50.7
7:56.2
8:02.7
8:20.5
8:33.1
8:34.6
8:37.1
8:42.0
8:47.5
8:52.6
8:56.9
8:59.2
9:02.2
9:12.0
9:13.2
9:15.1
9:21.7
9:24.7
9:26.5
9:26.9
9:36.9
9:38.3
9:43.0
9:43.4
9:44.6
9:53.9
10:20.4
10:29.2
10:53.4
11:35.2

0
+10.0
+15.5
+22.0
+39.8
+52.4
+53.9
+56.4

+1:01.3
+1:06.8
+1:11.9
+1:16.2
+1:18.5
+1:21.5
+1:31.3
+1:32.5
+1:34.4
+1:41.0
+1:44.0
+1:45.8
+1:46.2
+1:56.2
+1:57.6
+2:02.3
+2:02.7
+2:03.9
+2:13.2
+2:39.7
+2:48.5
+3:12.7
+3:54.5
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Place Bib
32 78
33 81

83

Name
EDWARDS, Nick 12
BROWN, Noah 12
HAGEN, Tomi 13

Affiliation Division
BBNT IM
BBNT IM
Jackson Hole Ski Club IM

Time
13:53.2
14:30.3

DSQ

Behind
+6:12.5
+6:49.6

1 29
2 37
3 32
4 36
5 40
6 31
7 30
8 26
9 28
10 254
11 38
12 27
13 252
14 34
15 33
16 35

Class: MJ4 - Junior Men Age 10-11 (Born 1999-2000) 2 km

DIEKMANN, Liam 11
GEBHARDS, Thomas 10
JONES-WILKINS, Logan 11
KOTH, Taylor 11
SMUTS, Griffin 11
BREDAL, Paal 11
MEYER, Andrew 11
ROQUET, Cooper 11
MORAWITZ, Keene 11
RAFF, Henry

NURGE, Landon 11
SEABOURN, Benjamin 10
LAWRENCE, Jorgan
BIDEGARAY, Andre 11
LUCE, John 10
NEUHOFF, Jackson 10

BSF IM
Payette Lakes Sports IM
Sun Valley SEF IM
Sun Valley SEF IM
BSF IM
Teton Nordic Team IM
BSF IM
Sun Valley SEF IM
Sun Valley SEF IM
Sun Valley SEF

SVSEF IM
BBNT IM
Sun Valley SEF

BSF IM
BBNT IM
BBNT IM

6:39.2
6:42.7
6:53.1
6:55.4
7:00.6
7:05.3
7:08.0
7:11.3
7:24.2
7:58.6
8:20.0
8:36.1
9:46.5
10:29.6
12:38.0
16:16.5

13

10
12
14
11

a b~ WO DN P
N
()]
w

246
247
251
245

A WDN PP

Class: MJ5 - Junior Men Age 8-9 (Born 2001-2002) 1 km

HAGENBACH, Johnny 9
HEIMBURGER, Mason 8
DEAN, Luke 9
SEABOURN, Thomas 9
JONES-WILKINS, Tully 8
BIDEGARAY, Dominic 9
BRADSHAW, Caelin 8
BROWN, Abrham 9

SVSEF IM
Team Soldier Hollow IM
SVSEF IM
BBNT IM
SVSEF IM
BSF IM
SVSEF IM
BBNT IM

Class: MJ6 - Junior Men Age 1-7 (Born 2003-2009) 1 km

WOODS, Cale 7
GEBHARDS, Nicky 7
DIRKSMEIER, Ridge

DEWOLFE, William 7
MAGUIRE, Skylar 7

Class: MM - Master Men 10 km

ST. CLAIR, Brad 47
PLETCHER, Del 66
TORMEY, John

SIMPSON, Pat 59

Payette Lakes Sports IM
Payette Lakes Sports IM
Sun Valley SEF

SVSEF IM
SVSEF IM

Bend, OR
Ketchum, ID
Ketchum, ID
Sun Valley, ID

3:21.9
3:34.7
3:36.4
3:46.4
3:54.4
4:16.2
4:43.1
4:44.6

3:25.5
3:57.8
4:22.7
4:24.9
4:55.9

32:26.7
33:18.9
35:02.7
35:05.7
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Division Time Behind

Technical Delegate Race Secretary

Air Temperature:  -8.01 degrees C Snow Temperature: -10.02 degrees C

Weather: Clear and Sunny
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